Ramsey Mereside

Ramsey

Upwood
Pondersbridge
Peteberoorugh @

Operated on behalf of

r\\) CAMBRIDGESHIRE
14 J) & PETERBOROUGH
NS COMBINED AUTHORITY

Fletton
(A605)

Stanground

Pondersbridge

Ramsey Mereside

Ramsey St Mary'’s

Monday to Saturday

No Sunday or Bank Holiday Services

from 02 Janaury 2026

01487 740241

: \
- = )+ OoEws www.dews-coaches.com
" . . sales@dews-coaches.com

Dews Coaches, Chatteris Road, Somersham Huntingdon PE28 3DN




JDEWS X3

Peterborough Bus Station (Bay 6) 09:11  11:11 1311 1511 17:11 18:41
Stanground, The Fenman 09:22 11:22 13:22 15:28 17:28 18:52
Pondersbridge, The Drove 09:32  11:32 13:32 1539 17:39 19:02

Ramsey Mereside | 07:21 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:43 17:43 19:06

Ramsey Forty Foot | 07:26 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:48 17:48 19:11

Ramsey, Great Whyte arr | 07:32 09:47 11:47 13:47 1554 17:54 19:17

Ramsey, Great Whyte dep | 07:34 09:49 11:49 13:49 1555 17:55 19:17
Bury, opp Redebourne Close | 07:38 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:59 17:59
Upwood, Opp Church Lane | 07:42 09:57 11:57 13:57 16:03 18:03
Ramsey, St Marys | 07:47 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:08 18:08
Pondersbridge, The Drove | 07:54 10:08 12:08 14:.08 16:14 18:14
Stanground, The Fenman | 08:05 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:26 18:26

Peterborough Bus Station

(Except Bank Holidays)

Monday to Fiday

Peterborough Bus Station (Bay 6) 09:11  11:11 1311 1511 17:11 18:41
Stanground, The Fenman 09:22 11:22 13:22 1522 17:22 18:52
Pondersbridge, The Drove 09:32 11:32 13:32 1532 17:32 19:02

Ramsey Mereside | 07:36 09:36 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36 19:06

Ramsey Forty Foot | 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 1540 17:40 19:11

Ramsey, Great Whyte arr | 07:47 09:47 11:47 13:47 15:47 17:47 19:17

Ramsey, Great Whyte dep | 07:49 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 17:49 19:17
Bury, opp Redebourne Close | 07:53 09:53 11:53 13:53 15:53 17:53
Upwood, Opp Church Lane | 07:57 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57
Ramsey, St Marys | 08:02 10:02 12:02 14:.02 16:02 18:02
Pondersbridge, The Drove | 08:09 10:08 12:08 14:.08 16:08 18:08
Stanground, The Fenman | 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20
Peterborough Bus Station | 08:36 10:31 12:31  14:31  16:31 18:31

Service Disruption?
ng%@ Lujsp OZ:OXC/O e [lhereareno buses on Sundays or public holidays ]

@dewscoaches Buses call at all stops on the route - Times are shown at key stops only

Buy your tickets myTrip?
and track your bus

# Download on the
@8 App Store

with myTrip

Download the app now




